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Santa Ana Regional Water Quality Control Board
Board Meeting Dates and Locations for 2020

BOARD MEETING DATES LOCATION

Special Board Meeting
Thursday, January 16, 2020

*5:00 p.m.

Eastern Municipal Water District
2270 Trumble Road
Perris, CA, 92570

Friday, February 7, 2020
9:00 a.m.

City of Loma Linda
25541 Barton Road

Loma Linda CA 92354

Friday, March 13, 2020
9:00 a.m.

CANCELLED

City of Huntington Beach
2000 Main Street

Huntington Beach CA 92648

Special Board Meeting
Friday, April 3, 2020

9:00 a.m.
CANCELLED

City of Huntington Beach
2000 Main Street

Huntington Beach CA 92648

Friday, May 8, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

Special Board Meeting
Friday, May 15, 2020

9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, June 19, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Thursday, July 30, 2020 
9:00 a.m. and

Friday, July 31, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, August 7, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, September 11, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

_All of our Board Meetings begin at 9:00 A.M. unless otherwise noted by an (*).
_Board Agendas/information may be accessed at: Board Agendas.

http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/rwqcb8
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Special Board Meeting 
Thursday, September 17, 2020 

9:00 a.m.
POSTPONED

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, October 16, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, December 4, 2020
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

_All of our Board Meetings begin at 9:00 A.M. unless otherwise noted by an (*).
_Board Agendas/information may be accessed at: Board Agendas.

http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/rwqcb8
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